

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

902 CRIMINAL WRIT PETITION NO.673 OF 2022

SAMPAT NANASAHEB BORNARE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Advocate for Petitioners : Mr. Vikram R. Dhorde
APP for Respondents : Mr. A. M. Phule h/f Mr. D. R. Kale

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI
AND
RAJESH S. PATIL, JJ.

DATE : AUGUST 03, 2022

PER COURT : -

. Await service on respondent no. 3. Stand over to 21st
September, 2022.

[RAJESH S. PATIL]
JUDGE

[SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI]
JUDGE